MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Coffee production

Hot water production
Holding temperature
Filter paper
Containers

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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COFFEE BREWER 30 L
CB1X5R

Ref: 0440.317.008B
Animo

Structure in stainless steel.

Containers supplied with water level gauge and easy to use tap,
easy programmation, lighted LCD display, detector for containers,
slow start-up, suggestion of coffee portion, alert for finished
coffee, several cleaning options, water net connection 3/4[?] and
with safety arm.

Consumption monitoring: Daily and total counter.

Supplied with synthetic filter, drip tray with grid, coffee and
limescale remover with funnel, coffee blender, extra water level
gauge, brush for water gauge and paper filter for the first drinks.

505x470x700 mm
3.125 kW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
301/h

No

80-85°C
@101/317 mm

1

510x880x870 mm

36 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

