



## COFFEE BREWER 30 L CB 1X5 R

Ref: 0440.317.008B  
 Animo

Structure in stainless steel.

Containers supplied with water level gauge and easy to use tap, easy programming, lighted LCD display, detector for containers, slow start-up, suggestion of coffee portion, alert for finished coffee, several cleaning options, water net connection 3/4" and with safety arm.

Consumption monitoring: Daily and total counter.

Supplied with synthetic filter, drip tray with grid, coffee and limescale remover with funnel, coffee blender, extra water level gauge, brush for water gauge and paper filter for the first drinks.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	505x470x700 mm
Power	3.125 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Coffee production	30 l/h
Hot water production	No
Holding temperature	80 - 85 °C
Filter paper	Ø 101/317 mm
Containers	1
Packaging dimensions	510x880x870 mm
Gross weight	36 kg